CROP INVENTORY AND GROUNDWATER PUMPAGE FOR IRRIGATION, KELLY CREEK AREA, BASIN 066, 2009

Basin App Cert File Date Status Source QTR QTR SEC Twn Rng Type_ Sup Sup Permit No.

66 28768 9061 10/3/1974 CER UG NE SW 2 37N 42E IRR Y All

66 29154 9556 1/16/1975 CER uc NW NW 2 37N 42E IRR Y All

66 29885 9557 1/6/1976 CER UG NE SW 36 38N 42E IRR Y All

66 29886 9558 1/6/1976 CER Uuc NWwW Sw 36 38N 42E IRR Y All

66 29887 9559 1/6/1976 CER uc NW SW 2 37N 42E IRR Y All

66 29888 9560 1/6/1976 CER UG NE NW 10 37N 42E IRR Y All

66 29889 9561 1/6/1976 CER UG NE NW 10 37N 42E IRR Y All

66 29890 9562 1/6/1976 CER UG NE SW 10 37N 42E IRR Y All

66 29891 9563 1/6/1976 CER UG NE NW 2 37N 42E IRR Y All

66 41522 10167 6/13/1980 CER UG NE NW 10 37N 42E IRR Y All

66 43848 10536 6/5/1981 CER uc SwW sw 2 37N 42E IRR Y All
Supplemental Totals

66 35494 11033 6/1/1978 CER UG NE SE 18 37N 43E IRR N

66 60154 6/23/1994 PER UuGc NW SE 24 37N 41E IRR Y 69737

66 69737 3/17/2003 PER UG NW NW 20 37N 42E IRR Y 60154
Supplemental Totals

66 62822 1/29/1997 PER UG NW NE 15 37N 42E IRR Y 62823

66 62823 1/29/1997 PER UG NW NE 15 37N 42E IRR Y 62822

Supplemental Totals

Permitted
Acres

1594.5
637.1
320
320
1594.5
277.6
317.4
637.4
637.1
637.4
637.1
1594.5

36.18

85
19.75
104.75

197.44
197.44
394.88

Duty Units County
634.2 AFA HU
1280 AFA HU
1280 AFA HU
1280 AFA HU
1268.4 AFA HU
640 AFA HU
640 AFA HU
1269.6 AFA HU
1280 AFA HU
435.96 AFA HU
832.44 AFA HU
5098.49
144.72 AFA HU
340 AFA HU
78.98 AFA HU
418.98
723.95 AFA HU
723.95 AFA HU
789.76

Owner of Record

SANTA FE PACIFIC GOLD CORPORATION
SANTA FE PACIFIC GOLD CORPORATION
SANTA FE PACIFIC GOLD CORPORATION
SANTA FE PACIFIC GOLD CORPORATION
SANTA FE PACIFIC GOLD CORPORATION
SANTA FE PACIFIC GOLD CORPORATION
SANTA FE PACIFIC GOLD CORPORATION
SANTA FE PACIFIC GOLD CORPORATION
SANTA FE PACIFIC GOLD CORPORATION
SANTA FE PACIFIC GOLD CORPORATION
SANTA FE PACIFIC GOLD CORPORATION

HARRINGTON, RICHARD WAYNE

GENE AND JO CHRISTISON FAMILY TRUST
GENE AND JO CHRISTISON FAMILY TRUST

GENE & JO CHRISTISON FAMILY TRUST
GENE & JO CHRISTISON FAMILY TRUST

Crop Y/N

Type

< < <<<=<=<=<<=<<=<<<

grain
alfalfa
alfalfa
alfalfa
alfalfa
alfalfa
alfalfa
alfalfa
grain
alfalfa
alfalfa

no crop

hay
no crop

no crop
no crop

Irr by:

wheel lines
wheel lines
pivot
pivot
wheel lines
wheel lines
wheel lines
wheel lines
wheel lines
wheel lines
wheel lines

no irr equip

from surface

no irr equip
no irr equip

Basin Totals:

Irr Acres Duty Used Units
160 511.6 AFA
0 0.0 AFA
126 402.9 AFA
126 402.9 AFA
160 511.6 AFA
160 511.6 AFA
160 511.6 AFA
320 1023.2 AFA
160 511.6 AFA
0 0.0 AFA
160 511.6 AFA

1532 4898.6
0 0 AFA

0 0
0 0 AFA
0 0 AFA

0 0
0 0 AFA
0 0 AFA

0 0

1532 4898.6



